2023-24 Accompany to Hunt Restrictions - Region 7A Omineca

MU

Moose Spike- Moose
fork Bull

Calf

Moose
Cow/non- spike-fork
bull

Caribou

Mountain Goat

Thinhorn/
Bighorn
Sheep

Mule Deer
Buck

Mule Deer
Antlerless

White-
tailed
Buck

White- tailed
Antlerless

Elk Bull

Elk Antlerless

Black
Bear

Cougar

Wolf

Wolverine

7-01
7-02
7-03
7-04
7-05
7-06
7-07
7-08
7-09
7-10
7-11
7-12
7-13
7-14
7-15
7-16
7-17
7-18
7-23
7-24
7-25
7-26
7-27
7-28
7-29
7-30
7-37
7-38
7-39
7-40
7-41

2

2 2 2 2 2222 2222 2222 22222222222222

N

2

2 2 22 2222 222222222222 2222222222

N

N

2 2 22 2222222222222222222222222222

N

< 2222 22222222222222222222z22z22

N
GOS AREA ONLY

GOS AREA ONLY

Y

N

N
GOS AREA ONLY

GOS AREA ONLY

GOS AREA ONLY

2

< < < < << <=<Z 222 <=<2 22222222223z

Y

N

2 2 22 22222222 222222222222222222222

N

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < <

Y

2

2 2 2 2 22222 < < 22222 << <2222222222:222

N

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < << << << << << =<2

Y

2 2222222222 22<2<2<=<2Z2<=<=<=<2<=<=<=<<=<

N

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < =< 2

2 2 2 2 2 22 22 22 2222 2222 222222222222

2

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < << << << << < << =< < <

Z 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 < < <<<=<<=<=<========<=H=H=%=<H=<2

< < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < < =<2

< X XK <X X 2 2 222222 < <K 22222222 22222<232:2

PTA hunting is only permitted during the regular hunting season in compliance with season dates and restrictions found in the Hunting and Trapping
NOTES: Synopsis

N = Accompany to hunts will not be issued for these animals

Y = Accompany to hunts are permitted for these animals

* Contact Region

This information is for reference purposes only. We have been advised that the Statutory Decision Makers will not approve Permit to Accompany applications for the animals listed with "N" in the
management Units (MU) listed.




