2023-24 Accompany to Hunt Restrictions - Region 7A Omineca

MU	Moose Spike- fork Bull	Moose Calf	Moose Cow/non- spike-fork bull	Caribou	Mountain Goat	Thinhorn/ Bighorn Sheep	Mule Deer Buck	Mule Deer Antlerless	White- tailed Buck	White- tailed Antlerless	Elk Bull	Elk Antlerless	Black Bear	Cougar	Wolf	Wolverine
7-01	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N	N
7-02	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Y	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-03	N	N	N	N	GOS AREA ONLY	N	Υ	N	Y	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
7-04	N	N	N	N	GOS AREA ONLY	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-05	N	N	N	N	GOS AREA ONLY	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-06	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Y	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-07	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-08	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	Y	Y	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-09	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-10	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-11	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-12	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	Y	Y	Y	Y	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-13	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-14	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	Y	Υ	N	Y	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-15	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-16	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-17	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
7-18	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Υ	N	Y	N	Y	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
7-23	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-24	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	Y	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-25	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	Y	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	N
7-26	N	N	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N
7-27	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N
7-28	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N
7-29	N	N	N	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Y	N	Y	N	Y	N	Υ	N
7-30	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Y	N	Υ	N	Υ	N
7-37	N	N	N	Υ	Y	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ
7-38	N	N	N	N	Y	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ
7-39	N	N	N	GOS AREA ONLY	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ
7-40	N	N	N	GOS AREA ONLY	Y	N	Υ	N	Y	N	Y	N	Y	N	Y	Υ
7-41	N	N	N	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	N	Υ	Υ

NOTES: PTA hunting is only permitted during the regular hunting season in compliance with season dates and restrictions found in the Hunting and Trapping Synopsis

N = Accompany to hunts will not be issued for these animals

This information is for reference purposes only. We have been advised that the Statutory Decision Makers will not approve Permit to Accompany applications for the animals listed with "N" in the management Units (MU) listed.

Y = Accompany to hunts are permitted for these animals

^{*} Contact Region